

accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 87740239

Data publicarii 02.10.23 Coduri CPV 42131400-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.847,19 RON - 1.847,19 RON

Descriere: 1 ROLE GHIDAJ BUC 1 29.41 29.41 2 SURUB BUC 12 0.17 2.02 3 SAIBA BUC 4 0.25 1.01 4 PIULITA BUC 4 0.34 1.34 5 SFOARA M 20 0.67 13.45 6 BURGHIU BUC 1 1.68 1.68 7 FOTRANTE BUC 30 0.17 5.04 8 CUIE KG 5 7.56 37.82 9 COT PVC 110-90 BUC 7 7.56 52.94 10 CHEIE BUC 2 5.04 10.08 11 OGLINDA BUC 1 75.63 75.63 12 SET FIXARE WC BUC 2 3.36 6.72 13 SILICON BUC 2 19.33 38.66 14 POXIPOL BUC 1 14.29 14.29 15 ROBINET DS 1/2 BUC 1 23.53 23.53 16 SEMIOLANDEZ 15-1/2 CUPRU BUC 2 3.36 6.72 17 ROBINET 1/2 BUC 4 15.13 60.50 18 NIPLU CUPRU 15-1/2 BUC 2 2.10 4.20 19 BUTELIE GAZ BUC 1 5.88 5.88 20 SMILGHER BUC 1 1.68 1.68 21 SARMA KG 2.08 10.08 20.97 22 TEU BZ 1/2 BUC 1 8.40 8.40 23 OLANDEZ PPR 20-1/2 BUC 1 10.08 10.08 24 MUFA PPR 20 BUC 6 0.42 2.52 25 COT PPR 20 BUC 66 0.42 27.73 26 TEU PPR 20 BUC 8 0.67 5.38 27 CLEME PPR BUC 16 0.42 6.72 28 SOLUTIE DESFUNDAT TEVI BUC 3 5.88 17.65 29 STUT APA BUC 3 3.36 10.08 30 PISTOL APA BUC 1 4.20 4.20 31 FOARFECA PEXAL BUC 2 26.89 53.78 32 RACORD INOX L40 1/2-1/2 BUC 6 10.92 65.55 33 RACORD INOX L 50 1/2-1/2 BUC 6 12.61 75.63 34 RACORD INOX L60 1/2-1/2 BUC 6 14.29 85.71 35 RACORD INOX L 40 BUC 8 10.92 87.39 36 RACORD INOX MONO L50 BUC 6 12.61 75.63 37 RACORD INOX MONO L 60 BUC 6 14.29 85.71 38 CARAMIDA BUC 240 2.94 705.88 39 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1 1.68 1.68 40 MUFA PPR 25 BUC 2 0.67 1.34 41 DIBLU 12x180 BUC 32 2.10 67.23 42 BURGHIU 12x260 BUC 1 12.61 12.61 43 PANZA BOMFAIER BUC 1 0.84 0.84 44 GARNITURI BUC 2 0.42 0.84 45 MUFA PHD